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1. (207) 1. M8 HAMANN, Mats 2011 OSC Waldniel 02:44

2. (466) 1. M9 SCHMITZ, Henri 2010 OSC Waldniel 02:45

3. (405) 2. M9 BOHNEN, Tom 2010 OSC Waldniel 02:48

4. (472) 1. BRAUN, Kevin 2007 02:51

5. (470) 3. M9 BRAUN, Benny 2010 02:52

6. (173) 1. W9 KIPARRA, Juna 2010 OSC Waldniel 02:53

7. (453) 2. SOMMERFELD, Pia 2008 Waldniel 02:54

8. (534) 2. M8 WINKLER, Jannis 2011 02:55

9. (469) 2. W9 KLANTKE, Merle 2010 OSC Waldniel 02:55

10. (454) 4. M9 FRANZ, Simon 2010 02:55

11. (176) 3. W9 LEHNEN, Paula 2010 OSC Waldniel 02:57

12. (520) 3. M8 DIX, Liu Quentin 2011 03:01

13. (541) 5. M9 DA SILVA, Joel Fernando 2010 03:05

14. (475) 6. M9 MOCKEN, Moritz 2010 03:07

15. (186) 1. W8 HINZ, Mia 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:07

16. (183) 4. W9 GEILEN, Greta 2010 OSC Waldniel 03:09

17. (6) 5. W9 JANßEN, Ida 2010 ASV Süchteln 03:11

18. (21) 6. W9 VOLBERT, Lilly 2010 ASV Süchteln 03:11

19. (455) 4. M8 FELDBERG, Luis 2011 Niederkrüchten 03:15

20. (206) 7. M9 WILMS, Leo 2010 OSC Waldniel 03:18

21. (8) 7. W9 LECOUR, Nora 2010 ASV Süchteln 03:19

22. (182) 2. W8 KERN, Ella 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:20

23. (185) 3. W8 COLLIER, Helena 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:21

24. (464) 1. M7 PAPASTATHIS, Antonio 2012 SC Waldniel 03:25

25. (474) 8. W9 MOCKEN, Clara 2010 03:25

26. (460) 2. M7 WINTERHALDER, Leo 2012 OSC Waldniel 03:30

27. (12) 5. M8 KEßEL, Niklas 2011 ASV Süchteln 03:30

28. (465) 4. W8 KASCH, Alina 2011 03:31

29. (462) 9. W9 WINTERHALDER, Ida 2010 OSC Waldniel 03:32

30. (471) 6. M8 VAN AAKEN, Thomas 2011 03:32

31. (195) 8. M9 VEKEN, Hannes 2010 OSC Waldniel 03:32

32. (535) 3. M7 WINKLER, Fabian 2012 03:34

33. (177) 5. W8 HAAS, Nelly 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:35

34. (519) 3. SPIX, Sophia 2009 03:38

35. (457) 7. M8 POHL, Benjamin 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:40

36. (473) 9. M9 TERNETTE, Niklas 2010 41372 Niederkrüchten 03:41

37. (536) 1. W7 HEINRICH, Luise Link 2012 SG Dülken Leichtathletik 03:42

38. (174) 8. M8 STEXKES, Maximilian 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:43

39. (171) 10. M9 KÖNIßER, Lennard 2010 Meiendresch-Könißer 03:45

40. (461) 2. W7 BÖHME, Jette 2012 03:45

41. (456) 11. M9 JENNIßEN, Clemens 2010 04:05

42. (458) 12. M9 HUBER, Nico 2010 04:13

43. (459) 13. M9 HUBER, Flynn 2010 04:15

44. (175) 10. W9 JOCHUM, Marlena 2010 OSC Waldniel 05:06
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WEIBLICH 
1. (173) 1. W9 KIPARRA, Juna 2010 OSC Waldniel 02:53

2. (453) 2. SOMMERFELD, Pia 2008 Waldniel 02:54

3. (469) 2. W9 KLANTKE, Merle 2010 OSC Waldniel 02:55

4. (176) 3. W9 LEHNEN, Paula 2010 OSC Waldniel 02:57

5. (186) 1. W8 HINZ, Mia 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:07

6. (183) 4. W9 GEILEN, Greta 2010 OSC Waldniel 03:09

7. (6) 5. W9 JANßEN, Ida 2010 ASV Süchteln 03:11

8. (21) 6. W9 VOLBERT, Lilly 2010 ASV Süchteln 03:11

9. (8) 7. W9 LECOUR, Nora 2010 ASV Süchteln 03:19

10. (182) 2. W8 KERN, Ella 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:20

11. (185) 3. W8 COLLIER, Helena 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:21

12. (474) 8. W9 MOCKEN, Clara 2010 03:25

13. (465) 4. W8 KASCH, Alina 2011 03:31

14. (462) 9. W9 WINTERHALDER, Ida 2010 OSC Waldniel 03:32

15. (177) 5. W8 HAAS, Nelly 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:35

16. (519) 3. SPIX, Sophia 2009 03:38

17. (536) 1. W7 HEINRICH, Luise Link 2012 SG Dülken Leichtathletik 03:42

18. (461) 2. W7 BÖHME, Jette 2012 03:45

19. (175) 10. W9 JOCHUM, Marlena 2010 OSC Waldniel 05:06
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MÄNNLICH
1. (207) 1. M8 HAMANN, Mats 2011 OSC Waldniel 02:44

2. (466) 1. M9 SCHMITZ, Henri 2010 OSC Waldniel 02:45

3. (405) 2. M9 BOHNEN, Tom 2010 OSC Waldniel 02:48

4. (472) 1. BRAUN, Kevin 2007 02:51

5. (470) 3. M9 BRAUN, Benny 2010 02:52

6. (534) 2. M8 WINKLER, Jannis 2011 02:55

7. (454) 4. M9 FRANZ, Simon 2010 02:55

8. (520) 3. M8 DIX, Liu Quentin 2011 03:01

9. (541) 5. M9 DA SILVA, Joel Fernando 2010 03:05

10. (475) 6. M9 MOCKEN, Moritz 2010 03:07

11. (455) 4. M8 FELDBERG, Luis 2011 Niederkrüchten 03:15

12. (206) 7. M9 WILMS, Leo 2010 OSC Waldniel 03:18

13. (464) 1. M7 PAPASTATHIS, Antonio 2012 SC Waldniel 03:25

14. (460) 2. M7 WINTERHALDER, Leo 2012 OSC Waldniel 03:30

15. (12) 5. M8 KEßEL, Niklas 2011 ASV Süchteln 03:30

16. (471) 6. M8 VAN AAKEN, Thomas 2011 03:32

17. (195) 8. M9 VEKEN, Hannes 2010 OSC Waldniel 03:32

18. (535) 3. M7 WINKLER, Fabian 2012 03:34

19. (457) 7. M8 POHL, Benjamin 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:40

20. (473) 9. M9 TERNETTE, Niklas 2010 41372 Niederkrüchten 03:41

21. (174) 8. M8 STEXKES, Maximilian 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:43

22. (171) 10. M9 KÖNIßER, Lennard 2010 Meiendresch-Könißer 03:45

23. (456) 11. M9 JENNIßEN, Clemens 2010 04:05

24. (458) 12. M9 HUBER, Nico 2010 04:13

25. (459) 13. M9 HUBER, Flynn 2010 04:15

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 44
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KINDER M7
1. (464) 13. M PAPASTATHIS, Antonio 2012 SC Waldniel 03:25

2. (460) 14. M WINTERHALDER, Leo 2012 OSC Waldniel 03:30

3. (535) 18. M WINKLER, Fabian 2012 03:34

KINDER M8
1. (207) 1. M HAMANN, Mats 2011 OSC Waldniel 02:44

2. (534) 6. M WINKLER, Jannis 2011 02:55

3. (520) 8. M DIX, Liu Quentin 2011 03:01

4. (455) 11. M FELDBERG, Luis 2011 Niederkrüchten 03:15

5. (12) 15. M KEßEL, Niklas 2011 ASV Süchteln 03:30

6. (471) 16. M VAN AAKEN, Thomas 2011 03:32

7. (457) 19. M POHL, Benjamin 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:40

8. (174) 21. M STEXKES, Maximilian 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:43

KINDER M9
1. (466) 2. M SCHMITZ, Henri 2010 OSC Waldniel 02:45

2. (405) 3. M BOHNEN, Tom 2010 OSC Waldniel 02:48

3. (470) 5. M BRAUN, Benny 2010 02:52

4. (454) 7. M FRANZ, Simon 2010 02:55

5. (541) 9. M DA SILVA, Joel Fernando 2010 03:05

6. (475) 10. M MOCKEN, Moritz 2010 03:07

7. (206) 12. M WILMS, Leo 2010 OSC Waldniel 03:18

8. (195) 17. M VEKEN, Hannes 2010 OSC Waldniel 03:32

9. (473) 20. M TERNETTE, Niklas 2010 41372 Niederkrüchten 03:41

10. (171) 22. M KÖNIßER, Lennard 2010 Meiendresch-Könißer 03:45

11. (456) 23. M JENNIßEN, Clemens 2010 04:05

12. (458) 24. M HUBER, Nico 2010 04:13

13. (459) 25. M HUBER, Flynn 2010 04:15

KINDER W7
1. (536) 17. W HEINRICH, Luise Link 2012 SG Dülken Leichtathletik 03:42

2. (461) 18. W BÖHME, Jette 2012 03:45

KINDER W8
1. (186) 5. W HINZ, Mia 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:07

2. (182) 10. W KERN, Ella 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:20

3. (185) 11. W COLLIER, Helena 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:21

4. (465) 13. W KASCH, Alina 2011 03:31

5. (177) 15. W HAAS, Nelly 2011 OSC Waldniel 03:35

·  KINDERLAUF (700 M)   ·   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN
.
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KINDER W9
1. (173) 1. W KIPARRA, Juna 2010 OSC Waldniel 02:53

2. (469) 3. W KLANTKE, Merle 2010 OSC Waldniel 02:55

3. (176) 4. W LEHNEN, Paula 2010 OSC Waldniel 02:57

4. (183) 6. W GEILEN, Greta 2010 OSC Waldniel 03:09

5. (6) 7. W JANßEN, Ida 2010 ASV Süchteln 03:11

6. (21) 8. W VOLBERT, Lilly 2010 ASV Süchteln 03:11

7. (8) 9. W LECOUR, Nora 2010 ASV Süchteln 03:19

8. (474) 12. W MOCKEN, Clara 2010 03:25

9. (462) 14. W WINTERHALDER, Ida 2010 OSC Waldniel 03:32

10. (175) 19. W JOCHUM, Marlena 2010 OSC Waldniel 05:06

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 41

·  KINDERLAUF (700 M)   ·   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN
.
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